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4. Velika nagrada Slovenije in MM Pingvinček`19
Kranj, 9. - 10.3.2019

19. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
10.3.2019 - 9:00 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.moški 23.20 GODEC, Jernej Rim/Rome (ITA) 26.7.2009
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 24.39 KORDEŽ, Gal Kranj 22.4.2018
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 24.99 BODIROŽA, Nick Antwerpen (BEL) 31.7.2016
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 26.83 ŠTIH, Gašper Trbovlje 31.7.2015
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 29.09 NOVAK, Tai Maribor 23.12.2018
Točk: FINA 2018

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. MUSSIN, Adlibek 99 Kazahkhstan NAT 24.44 773
2. GENI, Simone 92 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 24.63 755
3. SHULIKO, Vladislav 00 Kyrgyz Republic Swimming Feder 25.43 686
4. HACISALIHOGLU, Efe 03 Turkish Team 25.87 651
5. BICZÓ, Bence 93 Ferencvárosi Torna Club 25.91 648
6. PAP, Bálint 01 Club: Egri Úszó Klub 25.94 646
7. OKHOTINSKIY, Alen 01 Kazahkhstan NAT 26.08 636
8. PIGNATTI, Matteo 96 De Akker Team 26.09 635
9. BERTOLDI, Matteo 97 De Akker Team 26.21 626

10. ASSILLI, Alessio 99 FUTURA Club Prato 26.42 611
11. KNEZ, Lovro 02 PK Fužinar Ravne 26.47 608
12. MARSIC, Umberto 98 Phoenix Asd 26.58 600
13. PERTICH, Zsombor 01 Hsuvc 26.72 591
14. EKSIOGLU, Yigit 04 Turkish Team 26.81 585
15. CHIARINI, Mirco 01 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 26.98 574
16. SARACLI, Gokdeniz 04 Turkish Team 27.09 567
17. LOVŠIN, Vid 03 PK Ribnica 27.15 563
18. FORSINETTI, Davide 99 Phoenix Asd 27.17 562
19. MLADENOVIC, Luka 04 SU Generali Salzburg 27.39 549
20. ŠPENKO, Žan 96 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 27.45 545
21. GAIANI, Filippo 96 De Akker Team 27.53 540
22. MAGER, Klemen 03 PK Fužinar Ravne 27.67 532
23. NOVAK, Miha 04 PK Ljubljana 28.03 512
24. ANGYAL, Mátyás 02 Club: Egri Úszó Klub 28.04 511
25. DREU, Domen 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 28.43 491
26. ALIBERTI, Pietro 04 De Akker Team 28.51 486
27. KUKEC, Nejc 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 28.59 482
28. GONELLI, Mirko 04 De Akker Team 28.65 479
29. MANFREDINI, Francesco 99 De Akker Team 28.69 477
30. ULAS, Alptug 03 Turkish Team 28.74 475
31. IVANOV, Artem 02 Kyrgyz Republic Swimming Feder 28.92 466
32. LINOSSI, Lapo 02 ASD Azzurra Nuoto 28.93 466

VENTUROLI, Lorenzo 02 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 28.93 466
34. KNEZ, Ožbej 04 PK Fužinar Ravne 29.19 453
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19. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

35. DOLENČIĆ, Karlo 04 Zagrebački plivački klub 29.20 453
36. RIJAVEC, Miha 03 PK Kranj 29.47 440
37. HROVAT, Erik 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 29.66 432
38. POLLAK, Leon 04 Zagrebački plivački klub 29.70 430
39. PAJNTAR, Rožle 04 PK Triglav Kranj 29.72 429
40. VEGGETI, Diego 04 De Akker Team 29.87 423
41. RIVELLI, Tommaso 04 De Akker Team 29.90 422
42. JANHUBA, Jure 04 PK Triglav Kranj 30.41 401
43. LANDEKA, Patrik 04 Zagrebački plivački klub 30.55 395
44. VILAMASI, Dariel 02 Mol Team Asd 30.71 389
45. POŽENEL, Nik 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 31.64 356
46. GARBELLINI, Andrea 04 De Akker Team 31.70 354
47. BABIČ, Maks 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 32.13 340
48. MAZZANTI, Nicolo 03 De Akker Team 32.58 326
49. BAJEC, David 03 PK Ajdovščina 32.67 323
50. MOSCATO, Emanuele 06 Cus Ferrara 33.26 306
51. ŠTERN, Timotej 03 PD Maribor 35.01 262
52. ŽAGAR, Luka 03 PK Ribnica 36.48 232
53. BAGLIONI, Rocco 07 Cus Ferrara 41.17 161

A men

1. MUSSIN, Adlibek 99 Kazahkhstan NAT 24.44 773
2. GENI, Simone 92 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 24.63 755
3. SHULIKO, Vladislav 00 Kyrgyz Republic Swimming Feder 25.43 686
4. BICZÓ, Bence 93 Ferencvárosi Torna Club 25.91 648
5. PIGNATTI, Matteo 96 De Akker Team 26.09 635
6. BERTOLDI, Matteo 97 De Akker Team 26.21 626
7. ASSILLI, Alessio 99 FUTURA Club Prato 26.42 611
8. MARSIC, Umberto 98 Phoenix Asd 26.58 600
9. FORSINETTI, Davide 99 Phoenix Asd 27.17 562

10. ŠPENKO, Žan 96 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 27.45 545
11. GAIANI, Filippo 96 De Akker Team 27.53 540
12. MANFREDINI, Francesco 99 De Akker Team 28.69 477

B men

1. PAP, Bálint 01 Club: Egri Úszó Klub 25.94 646
2. OKHOTINSKIY, Alen 01 Kazahkhstan NAT 26.08 636
3. KNEZ, Lovro 02 PK Fužinar Ravne 26.47 608
4. PERTICH, Zsombor 01 Hsuvc 26.72 591
5. CHIARINI, Mirco 01 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 26.98 574
6. ANGYAL, Mátyás 02 Club: Egri Úszó Klub 28.04 511
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4. Velika nagrada Slovenije in MM Pingvinček`19
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19. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje, B men

Rojen rezultat točke

7. DREU, Domen 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 28.43 491
8. KUKEC, Nejc 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 28.59 482
9. IVANOV, Artem 02 Kyrgyz Republic Swimming Feder 28.92 466

10. LINOSSI, Lapo 02 ASD Azzurra Nuoto 28.93 466
VENTUROLI, Lorenzo 02 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 28.93 466

12. HROVAT, Erik 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 29.66 432
13. VILAMASI, Dariel 02 Mol Team Asd 30.71 389
14. POŽENEL, Nik 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 31.64 356

C men

1. HACISALIHOGLU, Efe 03 Turkish Team 25.87 651
2. EKSIOGLU, Yigit 04 Turkish Team 26.81 585
3. SARACLI, Gokdeniz 04 Turkish Team 27.09 567
4. LOVŠIN, Vid 03 PK Ribnica 27.15 563
5. MLADENOVIC, Luka 04 SU Generali Salzburg 27.39 549
6. MAGER, Klemen 03 PK Fužinar Ravne 27.67 532
7. NOVAK, Miha 04 PK Ljubljana 28.03 512
8. ALIBERTI, Pietro 04 De Akker Team 28.51 486
9. GONELLI, Mirko 04 De Akker Team 28.65 479

10. ULAS, Alptug 03 Turkish Team 28.74 475
11. KNEZ, Ožbej 04 PK Fužinar Ravne 29.19 453
12. DOLENČIĆ, Karlo 04 Zagrebački plivački klub 29.20 453
13. RIJAVEC, Miha 03 PK Kranj 29.47 440
14. POLLAK, Leon 04 Zagrebački plivački klub 29.70 430
15. PAJNTAR, Rožle 04 PK Triglav Kranj 29.72 429
16. VEGGETI, Diego 04 De Akker Team 29.87 423
17. RIVELLI, Tommaso 04 De Akker Team 29.90 422
18. JANHUBA, Jure 04 PK Triglav Kranj 30.41 401
19. LANDEKA, Patrik 04 Zagrebački plivački klub 30.55 395
20. GARBELLINI, Andrea 04 De Akker Team 31.70 354
21. BABIČ, Maks 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 32.13 340
22. MAZZANTI, Nicolo 03 De Akker Team 32.58 326
23. BAJEC, David 03 PK Ajdovščina 32.67 323
24. ŠTERN, Timotej 03 PD Maribor 35.01 262
25. ŽAGAR, Luka 03 PK Ribnica 36.48 232
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